
SPASH Panther Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Appleton North 44 8

2 Sun Prairie West 91 6

3 Stevens Point 111 8

4 Assumption 125 7

5 Oconomowoc 138 8

6 Marshfield 143 6

7 DC Everest 180 7

8 Wausau West 198 8

9 Appleton East 200 7

10 Auburndale 261 5

11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 276 6

12 Rhinelander 304 6

13 Edgar 382 8

14 Iola-Scandinavia 412 6

15 Rosholt 433 5

Merrill 4

Wausau East 4
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2024

Female

1 192 Eva Busch 00:19:29.7Appleton North 6:17 min/m1 19
2 198 Sophia Scherwinski 00:19:32.7Appleton North 6:18 min/m2 211
3 783 Tessa Bruckhart 00:19:53.2Stevens Point 6:24 min/m1 310
4 272 Lucy Dolan 00:20:09.2Assumption 6:30 min/m1 411
5 196 Ava Helmbrecht 00:20:15.1Appleton North 6:31 min/m3 511
6 653 London Gawronski 00:20:20.6Oconomowoc 6:33 min/m1 610
7 941 Ali Mccaughtry 00:20:35.6Sun Prairie West 6:38 min/m1 712
8 943 Kennedy Roseleip 00:20:41.7Sun Prairie West 6:40 min/m2 811
9 569 Natalie Scharenbroch 00:20:44.9Marshfield 6:41 min/m1 911

10 654 Mollie Madsen 00:20:48.8Oconomowoc 6:42 min/m2 1012
11 940 Emma Lagerwall 00:20:53.1Sun Prairie West 6:44 min/m3 119
12 276 Brooklyn Schoenick 00:20:53.4Assumption 6:44 min/m2 1212
13 323 Kathryn Merritt 00:20:57.8DC Everest 6:45 min/m1 139
14 1032 Elexa Draeger 00:20:58.6Wausau West 6:46 min/m1 1412
15 195 Audry Dehlinger 00:21:24.2Appleton North 6:54 min/m4 1510
16 299 Rose Hasenohrl 00:21:31.4Auburndale 6:56 min/m1 1610
17 324 Morgan Pagel 00:21:31.7DC Everest 6:56 min/m2 179
18 567 Adeline Lonsdale 00:21:34.5Marshfield 6:57 min/m2 1810
19 570 Natalie Schmitt 00:21:39.6Marshfield 6:59 min/m3 1910
20 156 Rosemarie Butler 00:21:40.9Appleton East 6:59 min/m1 2010
21 199 Amber Ziemer 00:21:43.4Appleton North 7:00 min/m5 2110
22 787 Reese Przekurat 00:21:43.9Stevens Point 7:00 min/m2 2211
23 786 Ashley Miller 00:21:44.2Stevens Point 7:00 min/m3 2311
24 193 Sophie Busch 00:21:48.1Appleton North 7:01 min/m6 2411
25 158 Evie Eidemiller 00:21:49.5Appleton East 7:02 min/m2 2510
26 273 Baylee Hartjes 00:21:53.2Assumption 7:03 min/m3 2611
27 1097 Mackenzie Keip 00:21:53.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:03 min/m1 2710
28 1096 Allison Jahns 00:22:02.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:06 min/m2 2812
29 942 Miriam Roe 00:22:06.9Sun Prairie West 7:08 min/m4 299
30 194 Addy Campbell 00:22:09.3Appleton North 7:08 min/m7 3010
31 782 Ariana Alimi 00:22:10.7Stevens Point 7:09 min/m4 3111
32 784 Jalyssa Groskreutz 00:22:15.5Stevens Point 7:10 min/m5 3212
33 155 Addison Baier 00:22:20.4Appleton East 7:12 min/m3 3310
34 659 Abby Yarbrough 00:22:22.9Oconomowoc 7:13 min/m3 3411
35 275 Leire Sainz De Rozas 00:22:23.2Assumption 7:13 min/m4 3511
36 938 Allison Bodnar 00:22:26.9Sun Prairie West 7:14 min/m5 3611
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2024

Female

37 1029 Olivia Benes 00:22:27.0Wausau West 7:14 min/m2 379
38 746 Brynn Teter 00:22:35.0Rhinelander 7:17 min/m1 3812
39 785 Lorena Hill 00:22:35.4Stevens Point 7:17 min/m6 3911
40 322 Jenna Koch 00:22:37.3DC Everest 7:17 min/m3 4012
41 658 Brynn Udovich 00:22:37.3Oconomowoc 7:17 min/m4 4110
42 944 Sadie Seidl 00:22:37.9Sun Prairie West 7:18 min/m6 4210
43 1036 Christiana Nordstrom 00:22:41.2Wausau West 7:19 min/m3 4311
44 789 Grayce Wojcik 00:22:42.9Stevens Point 7:19 min/m7 4410
45 300 Luise Meyer 00:22:47.2Auburndale 7:21 min/m2 4511
46 566 Taiya Lang 00:22:50.2Marshfield 7:22 min/m4 4612
47 1004 Audrie Schmitt 00:22:50.7Wausau East 7:22 min/m1 <512
48 657 Hannah Timler 00:22:51.2Oconomowoc 7:22 min/m5 4711
49 788 Ava Splinter 00:22:51.7Stevens Point 7:22 min/m8 >79
50 274 Jordyn Jaglinski 00:22:59.3Assumption 7:24 min/m5 4811
51 1035 Becca Jensen 00:23:01.7Wausau West 7:25 min/m4 4911
52 320 Cecelia Hoffman 00:23:02.5DC Everest 7:25 min/m4 5011
53 565 Kassidy Christopher 00:23:13.6Marshfield 7:29 min/m5 5111
54 656 Lilliana Schooley 00:23:15.6Oconomowoc 7:30 min/m6 5210
55 568 Miriam McKee 00:23:26.8Marshfield 7:33 min/m6 5311
56 277 Callie Schoenick 00:23:28.2Assumption 7:34 min/m6 5410
57 197 Eliana Henning 00:23:36.7Appleton North 7:37 min/m8 >79
58 1005 McKaea Taylor 00:23:38.7Wausau East 7:37 min/m2 <510
59 1031 Via Colwell 00:23:39.0Wausau West 7:37 min/m5 5510
60 1033 Julia Hauan 00:23:43.7Wausau West 7:39 min/m6 569
61 744 Macy Myers 00:23:44.7Rhinelander 7:39 min/m2 5710
62 157 Olive Crownhart 00:23:47.4Appleton East 7:40 min/m4 589
63 304 Alivia Wolf 00:23:58.9Auburndale 7:44 min/m3 5910
64 321 Hope Jagodzinski 00:24:00.9DC Everest 7:44 min/m5 609
65 1030 Claire Chellevold 00:24:03.7Wausau West 7:45 min/m7 6111
66 413 Sam Schmidt 00:24:05.6Edgar 7:46 min/m1 6211
67 999 Margaret Bennett 00:24:09.2Wausau East 7:47 min/m3 <511
68 743 Kara Monk 00:24:09.4Rhinelander 7:47 min/m3 6310
69 161 Molly Peterson 00:24:10.6Appleton East 7:47 min/m5 6411
70 1002 Elsa Oestreich 00:24:18.4Wausau East 7:50 min/m4 <59
71 1034 Kate Hostetler 00:24:20.4Wausau West 7:51 min/m8 >79
72 652 Kylie Durocher 00:24:22.4Oconomowoc 7:51 min/m7 6511
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2024

Female

73 297 Marti Anderson 00:24:27.5Auburndale 7:53 min/m4 669
74 466 Cedarlyn Otremba 00:24:28.0Iola-Scandinavia 7:53 min/m1 6711
75 1098 Charlie Michalsen 00:24:28.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:53 min/m3 689
76 411 Adeline Peterson 00:24:36.9Edgar 7:56 min/m2 699
77 655 Alyssa Miller 00:24:38.7Oconomowoc 7:57 min/m8 >711
78 745 Hayley Schiek 00:24:48.2Rhinelander 8:00 min/m4 7010
79 758 Jadyn Pliska 00:24:50.8Rosholt 8:00 min/m1 719
80 408 Ashley Krause 00:24:54.2Edgar 8:02 min/m3 729
81 271 Emmercyn Breu 00:25:05.1Assumption 8:05 min/m7 739
82 1095 Jordyn Coder 00:25:09.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:06 min/m4 7412
83 298 Gracie Hasenohrl 00:25:10.4Auburndale 8:07 min/m5 7510
84 742 Sophia Miljevich 00:25:11.4Rhinelander 8:07 min/m5 7612
85 159 MaKayla Jones 00:25:20.5Appleton East 8:10 min/m6 7710
86 325 Payden Woznicki 00:25:39.6DC Everest 8:16 min/m6 7811
87 1099 Elia Nyquest 00:25:43.2Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:17 min/m5 7912
88 741 Ella Miljevich 00:25:58.2Rhinelander 8:22 min/m6 8010
89 467 Revyn Schrank 00:25:59.9Iola-Scandinavia 8:23 min/m2 8110
90 319 Mya Carungi 00:26:05.7DC Everest 8:25 min/m7 829
91 761 Isabelle (Izzy) Trzebiatowski 00:26:13.3Rosholt 8:27 min/m2 8311
92 1094 Josephine Adamski 00:26:25.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:31 min/m6 8410
93 464 Ari Hahn 00:26:39.5Iola-Scandinavia 8:35 min/m3 859
94 468 Paige Timdal 00:27:02.6Iola-Scandinavia 8:43 min/m4 8611
95 637 Danielle Schielke 00:27:22.4Merrill 8:49 min/m1 <512
96 162 Lyla Pingel 00:27:29.0Appleton East 8:51 min/m7 8711
97 636 Madlyn Hunter 00:27:51.5Merrill 8:59 min/m2 <59
98 760 Gloria Printz 00:28:00.7Rosholt 9:02 min/m3 8811
99 414 Samantha Schneider 00:28:24.2Edgar 9:09 min/m4 8910

100 410 McKenzie Mueller 00:28:24.2Edgar 9:09 min/m5 909
101 409 Kendra Mucha 00:29:35.7Edgar 9:32 min/m6 9112
102 412 Paige Reinders 00:29:38.7Edgar 9:33 min/m7 929
103 463 Grace Betker 00:29:39.4Iola-Scandinavia 9:34 min/m5 9312
104 465 Ruby Koch 00:29:54.2Iola-Scandinavia 9:38 min/m6 9411
105 638 Robin Schmidt 00:30:00.9Merrill 9:40 min/m3 <511
106 756 Riley Disher 00:30:08.5Rosholt 9:43 min/m4 9511
107 419 Abby Halama 00:30:12.2Edgar 9:44 min/m8 >79
108 759 Kayla Pliska 00:30:24.4Rosholt 9:48 min/m5 9611
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2024

Female

109 640 Natalia Woller 00:32:25.5Merrill 10:27 min/m4 <59
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SPASH Panther Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 14, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 44 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North

Team Points

01:42:25.4Team Time

1 1 192 Eva Busch 19:29.7 1

2 2 198 Sophia Scherwinski 19:32.7 2

3 5 196 Ava Helmbrecht 20:15.1 5

4 15 195 Audry Dehlinger 21:24.2 15

5 21 199 Amber Ziemer 21:43.4 21

6 24 193 Sophie Busch 21:48.1 24

7 30 194 Addy Campbell 22:09.3 30

8 57 197 Eliana Henning 23:36.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sun Prairie West

Team Points

01:46:44.4Team Time

1 7 941 Ali Mccaughtry 20:35.6 7

2 8 943 Kennedy Roseleip 20:41.7 8

3 11 940 Emma Lagerwall 20:53.1 11

4 29 942 Miriam Roe 22:06.9 29

5 36 938 Allison Bodnar 22:26.9 36

6 42 944 Sadie Seidl 22:37.9 42

Team name:
Team result: 111 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points

01:47:47.8Team Time

1 3 783 Tessa Bruckhart 19:53.2 3

2 22 787 Reese Przekurat 21:43.9 22

3 23 786 Ashley Miller 21:44.2 23

4 31 782 Ariana Alimi 22:10.7 31

5 32 784 Jalyssa Groskreutz 22:15.5 32

6 39 785 Lorena Hill 22:35.4 39

7 44 789 Grayce Wojcik 22:42.9 44

8 49 788 Ava Splinter 22:51.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 125 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

01:48:18.6Team Time

1 4 272 Lucy Dolan 20:09.2 4

2 12 276 Brooklyn Schoenick 20:53.4 12

3 26 273 Baylee Hartjes 21:53.2 26

4 35 275 Leire Sainz De Rozas 22:23.2 35

5 50 274 Jordyn Jaglinski 22:59.3 48

6 56 277 Callie Schoenick 23:28.2 54

7 81 271 Emmercyn Breu 25:05.1 73
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Team name:
Team result: 125 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

01:48:18.6Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 138 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oconomowoc

Team Points

01:49:01.1Team Time

1 6 653 London Gawronski 20:20.6 6

2 10 654 Mollie Madsen 20:48.8 10

3 34 659 Abby Yarbrough 22:22.9 34

4 41 658 Brynn Udovich 22:37.3 41

5 48 657 Hannah Timler 22:51.2 47

6 54 656 Lilliana Schooley 23:15.6 52

7 72 652 Kylie Durocher 24:22.4 65

8 77 655 Alyssa Miller 24:38.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 143 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:50:03.1Team Time

1 9 569 Natalie Scharenbroch 20:44.9 9

2 18 567 Adeline Lonsdale 21:34.5 18

3 19 570 Natalie Schmitt 21:39.6 19

4 46 566 Taiya Lang 22:50.2 46

5 53 565 Kassidy Christopher 23:13.6 51

6 55 568 Miriam McKee 23:26.8 53

Team name:
Team result: 180 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points

01:52:10.3Team Time

1 13 323 Kathryn Merritt 20:57.8 13

2 17 324 Morgan Pagel 21:31.7 17

3 40 322 Jenna Koch 22:37.3 40

4 52 320 Cecelia Hoffman 23:02.5 50

5 64 321 Hope Jagodzinski 24:00.9 60

6 86 325 Payden Woznicki 25:39.6 78

7 90 319 Mya Carungi 26:05.7 82

Team name:
Team result: 198 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points

01:52:47.6Team Time

1 14 1032 Elexa Draeger 20:58.6 14

2 37 1029 Olivia Benes 22:27.0 37

3 43 1036 Christiana Nordstrom 22:41.2 43

4 51 1035 Becca Jensen 23:01.7 49

5 59 1031 Via Colwell 23:39.0 55

6 60 1033 Julia Hauan 23:43.7 56

7 65 1030 Claire Chellevold 24:03.7 61

8 71 1034 Kate Hostetler 24:20.4 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 200 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton East

Team Points

01:53:49.0Team Time

1 20 156 Rosemarie Butler 21:40.9 20

2 25 158 Evie Eidemiller 21:49.5 25

3 33 155 Addison Baier 22:20.4 33

4 62 157 Olive Crownhart 23:47.4 58

5 69 161 Molly Peterson 24:10.6 64

6 85 159 MaKayla Jones 25:20.5 77

7 96 162 Lyla Pingel 27:29.0 87

Team name:
Team result: 261 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points

01:57:55.6Team Time

1 16 299 Rose Hasenohrl 21:31.4 16

2 45 300 Luise Meyer 22:47.2 45

3 63 304 Alivia Wolf 23:58.9 59

4 73 297 Marti Anderson 24:27.5 66

5 83 298 Gracie Hasenohrl 25:10.4 75

Team name:
Team result: 276 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points

01:59:17.7Team Time

1 27 1097 Mackenzie Keip 21:53.6 27

2 28 1096 Allison Jahns 22:02.9 28

3 75 1098 Charlie Michalsen 24:28.4 68

4 82 1095 Jordyn Coder 25:09.4 74

5 87 1099 Elia Nyquest 25:43.2 79

6 92 1094 Josephine Adamski 26:25.9 84

Team name:
Team result: 304 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander

Team Points

02:00:29.0Team Time

1 38 746 Brynn Teter 22:35.0 38

2 61 744 Macy Myers 23:44.7 57

3 68 743 Kara Monk 24:09.4 63

4 78 745 Hayley Schiek 24:48.2 70

5 84 742 Sophia Miljevich 25:11.4 76

6 88 741 Ella Miljevich 25:58.2 80

Team name:
Team result: 382 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points

02:10:25.2Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 382 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points

02:10:25.2Team Time

1 66 413 Sam Schmidt 24:05.6 62

2 76 411 Adeline Peterson 24:36.9 69

3 80 408 Ashley Krause 24:54.2 72

4 99 414 Samantha Schneider 28:24.2 89

5 100 410 McKenzie Mueller 28:24.2 90

6 101 409 Kendra Mucha 29:35.7 91

7 102 412 Paige Reinders 29:38.7 92

8 107 419 Abby Halama 30:12.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 412 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points

02:13:49.7Team Time

1 74 466 Cedarlyn Otremba 24:28.0 67

2 89 467 Revyn Schrank 25:59.9 81

3 93 464 Ari Hahn 26:39.5 85

4 94 468 Paige Timdal 27:02.6 86

5 103 463 Grace Betker 29:39.4 93

6 104 465 Ruby Koch 29:54.2 94

Team name:
Team result: 433 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt

Team Points

02:19:37.9Team Time

1 79 758 Jadyn Pliska 24:50.8 71

2 91 761 Isabelle (Izzy) Trzebiatowski 26:13.3 83

3 98 760 Gloria Printz 28:00.7 88

4 106 756 Riley Disher 30:08.5 95

5 108 759 Kayla Pliska 30:24.4 96

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

Team Time

1 95 637 Danielle Schielke 27:22.4 <5

2 97 636 Madlyn Hunter 27:51.5 <5

3 105 638 Robin Schmidt 30:00.9 <5

4 109 640 Natalia Woller 32:25.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points

Team Time

1 47 1004 Audrie Schmitt 22:50.7 <5

2 58 1005 McKaea Taylor 23:38.7 <5

3 67 999 Margaret Bennett 24:09.2 <5

4 70 1002 Elsa Oestreich 24:18.4 <5
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